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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Cook708
Novato

9.700 8.900 9.4009.325 37.325
1 6 1 3 1 

1 

Ashley Kim725
Twisters

9.400 8.975 9.6009.150 37.125
4T 4 3 1 2 

2 

Marisa Lipari722
Twisters

9.375 8.950 9.1508.975 36.450
6 5 5 4 3 

3 

Lauren Smart753
GymWorld

9.200 8.200 9.4259.200 36.025
12 14T 2 2 4 

4 

Sydney Obmann743
Byers Roseville

9.475 8.750 9.0008.750 35.975
2 8 9 8T 5 

5 

Sophie Stern701
American

9.250 9.075 8.3759.025 35.725
9T 3 4 15 6 

6 

Abby Luong744
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.300 9.0258.050 35.625
9T 2 14T 7 7 

7 

Kassidy Ford706
Novato

9.275 8.350 9.0008.900 35.525
8 11T 6 8T 8 

8 

Cali Shepherd707
Novato

9.400 8.200 9.0758.200 34.875
4T 14T 12T 5T 9 

9 

Emily Hasser712
Gold Star

8.650 8.625 8.6508.875 34.800
15 9 7 13 10 

10 

Riley Wendover749
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.350 8.7508.200 34.750
3 11T 12T 11 11 

11 

Sonja Wheaton754
GymWorld

9.225 8.350 9.0757.675 34.325
11 11T 16 5T 12 

12 

Emma Paradise721
Twisters

8.550 8.825 8.6758.050 34.100
16 7 14T 12 13 

13 

Megan Kreuzer742
Byers Roseville

8.500 7.450 8.8008.300 33.050
17 16 11 10 14 

14 

Natalie Lai731
Top Flight

9.050 7.300 7.9008.650 32.900
13 17 10 16 15 

15 

Lucia Amieva-Wang728
Twisters

9.325 9.325 0.0008.850 27.500
7 1 8 17T 16 

16 

Camille Obert711
Novato

8.900 0.000 8.5507.400 24.850
14 18 17 14 17 

17 

Jade Miller720
North Bay

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
18 10 18 17T 18 

18 
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